Date : 26/05/2022

College : CITY COLLEGE (112)
B.Sc. SEMESTER - VI (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2022

Srl. Roll Number

1 193112-11-0003

2 193112-11-0004
3 193112-11-0005
4 193112-11-0006
5 193112-11-0007

6 193112-11-0008

~

193112-11-0009
8 193112-11-0010
9 193112-11-0011

10 193112-11-0012

11 193112-11-0013

12 193112-11-0014

13 193112-11-0015

14 193112-11-0016

15 193112-11-0017

16 193112-11-0018

17 193112-11-0019

18 193112-11-0020

19 193112-11-0021

20 193112-11-0022

Reg. No.

112-1211-0164-19
112-1211-0165-19
112-1211-0168-19
112-1211-0171-19
112-1211-0235-19
112-1211-0236-19
112-1211-0278-19
112-1211-0162-19
112-1212-0149-19
112-1214-0150-19
112-1214-0163-19
112-1211-0250-19
112-1211-0251-19
112-1211-0252-19
112-1211-0262-19
112-1211-0263-19
112-1211-0264-19
112-1211-0265-19
112-1211-0266-19
112-1211-0279-19

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular

Candidate Name

PRIYALI RAKSHIT
AMRITA KONER
RISHITA SAHA
MANDIRA CHAKRABORTY
RIYADUTTA
MADHURIMA ROY
SONIA SAHA

NISHA TANTI

SUPARNA DAS
AYANTIKA PAUL
SHRAMANA PAUL
SHRESTHA DEY
PURBASHA DUTTA
SAYANI GHOSH
MOUMITA BASAK
TRISHA CHAKRABORTY
AVINANDA BASAK
SREYOSREE DAS
SILPITA SAMANTA
ANIKITA SHAW

Father's/Guardian's Name

BALAI RAKSHIT
JAIJNESWAR KONER
JAYANTA SAHA

BIPLAB CHAKRABORTY
SANJIT DUTTA

GOUTAM ROY

PRADIP SAHA
RAJENDRA PRASAD TANTI
SHANKAR DAS

AJIT PAUL

SHANTONU PAUL
DEBESH CHANDRA DEY
SHANTI KUMAR DUTTA
CHANDRA NATH GHOSH
CHANDAN BASAK
TARUN CHAKRABORTY
ASHIM KUMAR BASAK
LATE ASHIS DAS
SOMNATH SAMANTA
SHANKAR SHAW

CEMA
CEMA
CEMA
CEMA
ECOA
ECOA
ECOA
PHSA
PHSA
PHSA
PHSA
PHYA
PHYA
PHYA
PHYA
PHYA
PHYA
PHYA
PHYA
PHYA

(2)

< LCC2-2 >
(1)
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Female

Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular
College : CITY COLLEGE (112) Female
B.Sc. SEMESTER - VI (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2022

Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name = = Seeccceeeemeeeeee- Elective --------n-n=mmnn--- <---- LCC2-2 ----> Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
21 193112-11-0023 112-1211-0280-19 SURAVI DUTTA TAPAN DUTTA PHYA
22 193112-11-0025 112-1211-0282-19 BENAZIR FATEMA MD OZAIR PHYA
23 193112-11-0026 112-1211-0283-19 SHARMILEE SAMANTA DIPANKAR SAMANTA PHYA
24 193112-11-0027 112-1211-0284-19 MARIUM RAHMAT MD RAHMAT PHYA
25 193112-11-0028 112-1211-0297-19  SRIPARNA MAJUMDER SAMAR KUMAR MAJUMDER PHYA
26 193112-11-0029 112-1211-0300-19 PUJA DATTA NARAYAN DATTA PHYA
27 193112-11-0030 112-1211-0301-19  SRABANI DAS MOLQY DAS PHYA
28 193112-11-0031 112-1211-0302-19  SINA MONDAL JOYDEB MONDAL PHYA
29 193112-11-0032 112-1211-0303-19  ISHITRI MITRA GOBINDA PRASAD MITRA PHYA
30 193112-11-0033 112-1212-0248-19 SARMISTHA BARIK NABA KUMAR BARIK PHYA
31 193112-11-0035 112-1211-0216-19 ANANYA MONDAL LATE ASHIS KUMAR MONDAL ZOOA
32 193112-11-0036 112-1211-0217-19  MOULI MAITY MIHIR KUMAR MAITY ZOOA
33 193112-11-0037 112-1211-0219-19 BEDIJA DATTA BIJIT KUMAR DATTA ZOOA
34 193112-11-0038 112-1211-0224-19 DEBOSMITA BASU ROY DEBJIT BASU ROY CHOUDHURY ZOOA
CHOUDHURY

35 193112-11-0039 112-1211-0227-19  KAUSHIKI BASAK SWAPAN KUMAR BASAK ZOOA
36 193112-11-0040 112-1211-0229-19 SHREYA BANIK SUSANTA BANIK ZOOA
37 193112-11-0041 112-1211-0231-19  RIYA ROY PURNENDU ROY ZOOA
38 193112-11-0042 112-1211-0275-19 DIPA KUNDU NIMAI CHANDRA KUNDU ZOOA
39 193112-11-0044 112-1211-0289-19  AAISHA PARVEEN MD AZAD ZOOA
40 193112-11-0045 112-1211-0290-19 SUNIPA CHOWDHURY DILIP CHOWDHURY ZOOA

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular
College : CITY COLLEGE (112) Female
B.Sc. SEMESTER - VI (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2022
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name = = Seeccceeeemeeeeee- Elective --------n-n=mmnn--- <---- LCC2-2 ----> Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
41 193112-11-0046 112-1211-0291-19  TANUSREE KAR TARAK CHANDRA KAR ZOOA
42 193112-11-0047 112-1211-0292-19 SWAGATALAXMI KAR DIPJYOTI KAR ZOOA
43 193112-11-0050 112-1212-0218-19 MOHIMA MITRA PIJUSH KANTI MITRA ZOOA
44 193112-11-0051 112-1214-0228-19 MAHIMA BISWAS PRABIR KUMAR BISWAS ZOOA
45 193112-11-0053 621-1211-1186-18  MIHIKA NEOGI SUMANTA NEOGI ZOOA
46 193112-11-0054 112-1211-0855-19 RUPSA PODDER BIMALENDU PODDER PHYA

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - VI examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



